
1 田  口  彩  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 13 37.21 21.07 16.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 0 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.07 3.07-1 1 1 0 -1

4 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.871 1 0 0 0

20.13 21.07

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

16.14

2 西  田  琴  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 23 36.16 20.36 15.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.00 1.30-2 -1 -3 -1 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.40 3.12-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1

19.93 20.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

15.80

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 1



3 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エヌエフエスクラブ 5 34.33 19.93 14.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.20 1.900 -2 0 0 -2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 -1

4 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

18.63 19.93

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 2.75

14.40

4 早  川  芙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 7 34.24 19.52 14.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 0 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 0 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 0 1

5 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.70 2.38-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.40 1.91-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 1 0 0 1

19.29 19.52

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 5.00

14.72

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子
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5 澤  井  音  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

スペリオール愛知FSC 20 32.14 17.94 14.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.570 0 1 1 0

4 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

18.47 17.94

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.333.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

14.20

6 古  財  莉  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 17 30.95 16.21 14.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.871 1 0 0 0

16.57 16.21

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.74

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子
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7 神  谷  珠理亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 11 30.18 15.90 14.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.670 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.40 1.25-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.40 3.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 0 -1 0 -2

16.27 15.90

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

14.28

8 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大須Bright 14 30.11 16.43 13.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.07 3.070 -1 1 1 -1

4 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 -1 0 0 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 1 0 -1

16.73 16.43

Skating Skills 0.80 3.674.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.424.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.174.25 2.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.584.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

13.68

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子
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9 中  村  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 8 30.11 16.37 13.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 0 1 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.570 1 1 0 0

4 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 -1 0 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

15.93 16.37

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

13.74

10 山  路  萌  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

セント星ヶ丘FSC 6 29.95 15.69 14.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.50 2.58-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

16.59 15.69

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

14.26

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 5



11 柴  山  諒  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 1 28.89 16.51 13.38 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

3 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 0 0 -1 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.800 -1 0 0 -2

16.81 16.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.082.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 4.00

13.38

転倒:  -1.00

12 山  﨑  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 19 28.82 15.08 13.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 0 0 1 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 1 0

5 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.02 15.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.674.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.333.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.333.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

13.74

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 6



13 丹  羽  葵  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名経大高蔵高校中学校 4 28.72 16.08 12.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.30 2.900 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.20 1.300 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.871 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

16.61 16.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.504.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.083.50 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.083.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.083.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.083.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

12.64

14 堀  田  ちさと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エヌエフエスクラブ 2 27.85 15.05 12.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.80 0.85-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.50 1.800 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.30 3.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.230 1 1 1 0

16.32 15.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.253.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

12.80

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 7



15 廣  野  沙  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 21 27.46 13.52 13.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.80 0.70-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 0 0 0

14.92 13.52

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.334.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.424.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

13.94

16 川  上  亜  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

セント星ヶ丘FSC 15 25.65 13.05 13.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.970 0 1 0 1

4 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.70 2.82-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 0

13.58 13.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.333.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

13.60

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 8



17 髙  井  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知淑徳大学 24 25.44 12.76 12.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-1 -2 -1 0 -2

5 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.20 2.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.800 0 -1 0 -1

13.76 12.76

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.003.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.173.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.173.25 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

12.68

18 高  原      瑶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東海学園大学 3 25.31 12.57 12.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.10 3.42-1 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.70 0.95-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -1 -2 -2 -1

14.57 12.57

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.172.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.50

12.74

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 9



19 丹  羽  萌々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 22 23.41 12.33 12.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 0 -1 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 2

4 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 1 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -3 -1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

13.13 12.33

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.173.50 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 2.753.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.923.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

12.08

転倒:  -1.00

20 岩  瀬  茉  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大須Bright 18 22.94 9.88 14.06 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.070 0 1 0 1

2 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.700 -1 1 0 -1

3 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.000 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2F+COMBO+1T* * 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.61 9.88

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.333.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.50 3.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.75 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.833.75 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

14.06

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 10



21 吉  田  きらり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 16 22.81 11.75 13.06 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo*+COMBO+2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 -2 0 0 0

13.95 11.75

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.253.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.173.75 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

13.06

転倒:  -2.00

22 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフフィギュアクラブ 10 21.73 9.81 11.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.230 1 2 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+COMBO+1T* * 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.671 -1 1 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.010 0 -3 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 0 -1

7 CoSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.31 9.81

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.832.50 2.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.002.75 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 2.832.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.922.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

11.92

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 11



23 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金城学院大学 9 19.37 8.31 11.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F<<+1Lo* * 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.900 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 0 0

9.71 8.31

Skating Skills 0.80 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.582.75 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 0.80 2.673.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 0.80 2.753.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

11.06

24 小  原  麻  椰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京都市大学 12 12.69 4.61 9.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.10-1 -2 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.50 1.000 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 -3 0 0

7 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.61 4.61

Skating Skills 0.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 0.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 0.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition 0.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

9.08

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 5級女子
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